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Trisa Cup 2022 27.08.2022

Einzelwertung K5

Rang Name Jahrgang Verein Reck  Boden   Ring    Sprung     Total      

1 Lidia Rossi 2008 STV Hochdorf 9.60 1 9.30 7 9.50 1 9.30 3 37.70 G *

2 Lara Bühlmann 2009 STV Sursee 9.55 2 9.65 1 9.20 9 9.05 11 37.45 S *

3 Martina Kurmann 2007 STV Willisau 9.40 5 9.20 13 9.30 6 9.30 3 37.20 B *

4 Selina Steimen 2005 STV Hochdorf 9.15 18 9.35 4 9.40 4 9.10 10 37.00 *

4 Sara Amrhyn 2006 STV Sursee 9.40 5 9.20 13 9.15 10 9.25 5 37.00 *

6 Anna Zetzsche 2007 STV Willisau 9.05 23 9.45 3 9.10 11 9.25 5 36.85 *

6 Carolina Lorenz 2005 Getu Derendingen 9.40 5 9.35 4 8.70 35 9.40 2 36.85 *

8 Amanda Bucher 2008 STV Büron 9.40 5 9.15 22 8.95 24 9.25 5 36.75 *

9 Sharon Bucher 2006 STV Sempach 8.55 56 9.15 22 9.10 11 9.55 1 36.35 *

9 Ria Ottiger 2009 STV Neuenkirch 9.15 18 9.15 22 9.45 2 8.60 37 36.35 *

11 Amanda Häfliger 2007 STV Sursee 9.25 14 9.30 7 8.85 28 8.80 20 36.20 *

12 Carmen Barmettler 2008 TZN Nidwalden 9.15 18 9.30 7 8.75 32 8.95 14 36.15 *

13 Alice Billetre 2010 Colombier AGRES 9.00 29 9.25 11 9.00 19 8.85 18 36.10 *

14 Lyv Comel 2007 Colombier AGRES 9.10 21 9.20 13 9.00 19 8.75 26 36.05 *

15 Elea Zimmermann 2008 STV Neuenkirch 9.30 13 8.55 58 9.25 8 8.90 16 36.00 *

16 Melya Gut 2008 TZN Nidwalden 9.35 10 8.95 37 8.95 24 8.70 29 35.95 *

16 Gianna Reinert 2008 STV Hochdorf 8.95 34 8.95 37 9.40 4 8.65 33 35.95 *

18 Anna Lena Schär 2009 STV Büron 9.50 3 8.50 63 9.10 11 8.80 20 35.90 *

19 Delia Ineichen 2008 STV Neuenkirch 9.05 23 8.80 46 9.05 16 8.95 14 35.85 *

19 Aline Kaufmann 2003 TV Triengen 9.20 15 9.20 13 9.00 19 8.45 48 35.85 *

21 Lena Lindemann 2007 STV Neuenkirch 9.40 5 8.70 51 9.05 16 8.60 37 35.75 *

22 Laura Borner 2007 STV Ballwil 8.85 43 8.80 46 9.05 16 9.00 12 35.70 *

22 Marika Schatzmann 2002 STV Unterägeri 8.85 43 8.95 37 9.10 11 8.80 20 35.70 *

22 Alina Sieber 2008 STV Hochdorf 9.35 10 9.15 22 8.60 40 8.60 37 35.70 *

22 Veronika Stirnimann 2004 STV Malters 8.80 48 9.50 2 9.10 11 8.30 57 35.70 *

26 Lorena Kirchhofer 2006 STV Büron 9.00 29 9.05 29 8.65 37 8.90 16 35.60 *

26 Severine Aregger 2005 STV Malters 8.45 61 9.20 13 9.45 2 8.50 43 35.60 *

28 Celine Frank 2005 STV Hochdorf 8.65 52 8.80 46 9.30 6 8.80 20 35.55 *

28 Lea Wilhelm 2005 TV Triengen 8.90 38 9.20 13 8.70 35 8.75 26 35.55 *

30 Alissia Panichella 2006 STV Sempach 8.40 62 9.00 32 8.80 30 9.25 5 35.45 *

31 Luana Haas 2007 STV Sempach 9.05 23 9.20 13 8.65 37 8.50 43 35.40 *

32 Yael Kaufmann 2006 STV Büron 9.45 4 9.00 32 8.45 46 8.45 48 35.35

33 Noelia Horat 2009 STV Ballwil 9.05 23 9.00 32 8.80 30 8.40 53 35.25

34 Jana Ulrich 2008 STV Ballwil 8.60 54 9.00 32 8.90 26 8.55 41 35.05

34 Anic Bühlmann 2006 TV Triengen 8.60 54 8.80 46 8.50 45 9.15 9 35.05

36 Malea Oehen 2006 STV Sursee 8.95 34 9.05 29 8.40 50 8.60 37 35.00

37 Romina Nussbaum 2005 Getu Derendingen 8.55 56 9.35 4 8.30 53 8.75 26 34.95

38 Michelle Schuler 2007 STV Menzingen 9.05 23 9.25 11 8.45 46 8.15 70 34.90

39 Joelle Kaufmann 2006 STV Hochdorf 9.00 29 8.85 44 8.60 40 8.35 56 34.80

40 Flavia Zurkirch 2007 STV Sempach 8.80 48 8.40 70 8.85 28 8.70 29 34.75

40 Jamila Vogel 2009 Satus Gränichen 8.85 43 8.65 53 8.25 56 9.00 12 34.75

42 Eline Gut 2007 STV Sempach 8.75 50 8.55 58 9.00 19 8.40 53 34.70

43 Julia Faden 2008 STV Sempach 9.00 29 9.10 28 8.10 59 8.45 48 34.65

44 Yara Wyss 2006 STV Büron 8.85 43 8.90 41 8.55 44 8.30 57 34.60
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44 Sabrina Scharpf 2006 DTV Steinhausen 8.25 66 8.90 41 9.00 19 8.45 48 34.60

46 Jana Müller 2009 STV Ballwil 9.10 21 8.60 54 8.45 46 8.30 57 34.45

46 Christal Louarn 2006 Getu Derendingen 8.50 59 9.15 22 7.95 63 8.85 18 34.45

48 Jana Lang 2007 STV Ballwil 8.95 34 7.75 76 8.90 26 8.80 20 34.40

48 Aline Häfliger 2009 STV Sempach 9.05 23 8.40 70 8.30 53 8.65 33 34.40

48 Alexandra Winiger 2005 STV Ballwil 9.20 15 8.60 54 8.35 51 8.25 62 34.40

51 Anina Elmiger 2008 STV Sursee 8.95 34 9.30 7 7.30 72 8.80 20 34.35

52 Fabienne Rahm 2003 STV Unterägeri 8.90 38 8.55 58 8.35 51 8.50 43 34.30

52 Jasmin Brunner 2005 TV Triengen 8.90 38 8.50 63 8.60 40 8.30 57 34.30

52 Jasmin Ruf 2006 DTV Steinhausen 9.20 15 7.85 75 8.75 32 8.50 43 34.30

55 Elin Amberg 2006 STV Büron 9.35 10 9.00 32 7.50 70 8.25 62 34.10

56 Leonie Ulrich 2006 STV Unterägeri 8.90 38 8.85 44 7.75 67 8.55 41 34.05

57 Johanna Schuler 2007 STV Menzingen 8.35 63 8.50 63 8.65 37 8.20 67 33.70

57 Zoé  Felder 2007 STV Hochdorf 8.55 56 8.80 46 8.15 57 8.20 67 33.70

59 Gloria Casciano 2008 Satus Gränichen 8.50 59 9.20 13 7.80 66 8.10 72 33.60

59 Tanja Widmer 2003 Satus Gränichen 8.20 68 8.55 58 8.60 40 8.25 62 33.60

61 Olivia Schuler 2007 STV Menzingen 7.75 71 8.35 73 8.75 32 8.65 33 33.50

62 Michelle Dubach 2008 STV Neuenkirch 8.65 52 8.50 63 7.75 67 8.45 48 33.35

63 Rahel Hermann 2008 STV Neuenkirch 8.30 64 8.60 54 8.10 59 8.30 57 33.30

64 Evelyne Schniepp 2006 STV Unterägeri 9.00 29 9.15 22 6.45 77 8.65 33 33.25

65 Selva Hrnjadovic 2007 STV Menzingen 8.75 50 8.60 54 7.75 67 8.10 72 33.20

66 Katie Grace  Peter 2010 Satus Gränichen 8.85 43 7.70 77 8.00 62 8.40 53 32.95

67 Sarah Lindenmann 2008 Satus Gränichen 8.25 66 8.95 37 7.00 75 8.70 29 32.90

68 Chantal Kurmann 2008 STV Hochdorf 8.90 38 8.55 58 6.85 76 8.50 43 32.80

69 Marijke Wirz 2007 STV Sempach 7.10 75 8.50 63 8.45 46 8.70 29 32.75

69 Sandra Krummenacher 2006 STV Malters 8.05 70 8.40 70 8.05 61 8.25 62 32.75

71 Nicole Müller 2007 STV Unterägeri 8.30 64 8.25 74 8.15 57 8.00 74 32.70

72 Lara Müller 2008 Satus Gränichen 8.20 68 8.90 41 7.45 71 7.85 76 32.40

73 Melanie Schuler 2007 STV Menzingen 7.55 74 9.20 13 7.30 72 8.20 67 32.25

74 Vanessa Maya Müller 2010 Satus Gränichen 7.60 73 9.05 29 7.15 74 8.25 62 32.05

75 Svea-Nina Jaeggi 2008 STV Sempach 7.70 72 8.50 63 7.95 63 7.75 77 31.90

76 Jana Falk 2004 TV Triengen 6.40 77 8.45 69 8.30 53 8.15 70 31.30

77 Vanessa Casciano 2005 Satus Gränichen 6.45 76 8.70 51 7.85 65 8.00 74 31.00
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Rang Verein Name  Reck Boden Ring Sprung      Total        

1 STV Hochdorf 1 Gianna Reinert 8.95 8.95 9.40 - 110.80 G *
Lidia Rossi 9.60 9.30 9.50 9.30
Celine Frank - - - 8.80
Selina Steimen 9.15 9.35 9.40 9.10

Total 27.70 27.60 28.30 27.20

2 STV Sursee 1 Sara Amrhyn 9.40 9.20 9.15 9.25 110.65 S *
Lara Bühlmann 9.55 9.65 9.20 9.05
Amanda Häfliger 9.25 9.30 8.85 8.80

Total 28.20 28.15 27.20 27.10

3 STV Büron 1 Amanda Bucher 9.40 9.15 8.95 9.25 109.20 B *
Anna Lena Schär 9.50 - 9.10 8.80
Lorena Kirchhofer - 9.05 8.65 8.90
Yael Kaufmann 9.45 9.00 - -

Total 28.35 27.20 26.70 26.95

4 STV Neuenkirch 1 Ria Ottiger 9.15 9.15 9.45 8.60 108.20
Delia Ineichen 9.05 8.80 9.05 8.95
Elea Zimmermann 9.30 8.55 9.25 8.90

Total 27.50 26.50 27.75 26.45

5 TV Triengen 1 Anic Bühlmann - 8.80 - 9.15 106.85
Lea Wilhelm 8.90 9.20 8.70 8.75
Jasmin Brunner 8.90 - 8.60 -
Aline Kaufmann 9.20 9.20 9.00 8.45

Total 27.00 27.20 26.30 26.35

6 STV Sempach 1 Sharon Bucher 8.55 9.15 9.10 9.55 106.55
Alissia Panichella 8.40 9.00 8.80 9.25
Flavia Zurkirch 8.80 8.40 8.85 8.70

Total 25.75 26.55 26.75 27.50

7 Getu Derendingen 1 Romina Nussbaum 8.55 9.35 8.30 8.75 106.25
Carolina Lorenz 9.40 9.35 8.70 9.40
Christal Louarn 8.50 9.15 7.95 8.85

Total 26.45 27.85 24.95 27.00
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8 STV Ballwil 1 Laura Borner 8.85 8.80 9.05 9.00 105.15
Jana Lang 8.95 7.75 8.90 8.80
Jana Ulrich 8.60 9.00 8.90 8.55

Total 26.40 25.55 26.85 26.35

9 STV Unterägeri 1 Evelyne Schniepp 9.00 9.15 - 8.65 104.95
Marika Schatzmann 8.85 8.95 9.10 8.80
Nicole Müller - - 8.15 -
Fabienne Rahm 8.90 8.55 8.35 8.50

Total 26.75 26.65 25.60 25.95

10 STV Hochdorf 2 Alina Sieber 9.35 9.15 8.60 8.60 104.85
Chantal Kurmann 8.90 - - 8.50
Joelle Kaufmann 9.00 8.85 8.60 8.35
Zoé  Felder - 8.80 8.15 -

Total 27.25 26.80 25.35 25.45

11 STV Ballwil 2 Noelia Horat 9.05 9.00 8.80 8.40 104.10
Jana Müller 9.10 8.60 8.45 8.30
Alexandra Winiger 9.20 8.60 8.35 8.25

Total 27.35 26.20 25.60 24.95

12 STV Malters 1 Veronika Stirnimann 8.80 9.50 9.10 8.30 104.05
Severine Aregger 8.45 9.20 9.45 8.50
Sandra Krummenacher 8.05 8.40 8.05 8.25

Total 25.30 27.10 26.60 25.05

13 STV Sempach 2 Eline Gut 8.75 8.55 9.00 8.40 102.85
Luana Haas 9.05 9.20 8.65 8.50
Marijke Wirz 7.10 8.50 8.45 8.70

Total 24.90 26.25 26.10 25.60

14 STV Menzingen 1 Michelle Schuler 9.05 9.25 8.45 8.15 102.55
Melanie Schuler - 9.20 - 8.20
Olivia Schuler 7.75 - 8.75 8.65
Selva Hrnjadovic 8.75 8.60 7.75 -

Total 25.55 27.05 24.95 25.00
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15 STV Neuenkirch 2 Lena Lindemann 9.40 8.70 9.05 8.60 102.40
Michelle Dubach 8.65 8.50 7.75 8.45
Rahel Hermann 8.30 8.60 8.10 8.30

Total 26.35 25.80 24.90 25.35

16 Satus Gränichen 1 Lara Müller - 8.90 7.45 - 102.25
Katie Grace  Peter 8.85 - 8.00 8.40
Sarah Lindenmann 8.25 8.95 - 8.70
Jamila Vogel 8.85 8.65 8.25 9.00

Total 25.95 26.50 23.70 26.10

17 STV Sempach 3 Julia Faden 9.00 9.10 8.10 8.45 100.95
Aline Häfliger 9.05 8.40 8.30 8.65
Svea-Nina Jaeggi 7.70 8.50 7.95 7.75

Total 25.75 26.00 24.35 24.85

18 Satus Gränichen 2 Gloria Casciano 8.50 9.20 7.80 8.10 100.10
Tanja Widmer 8.20 - 8.60 8.25
Vanessa Maya Müller 7.60 9.05 - 8.25
Vanessa Casciano - 8.70 7.85 -

Total 24.30 26.95 24.25 24.60

3 von 3


